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BlackRock, | 20264F4 510 | £74: T H HAERIES | BEITETEEY 10,400 | 2026 44 F 10 $65.2077 $86,473.2800 8,636,600
Inc. H H
T4 TH AR Em | BSEITETRGE 5,800 | 2026 44 H 10 $65.3871 | $378,757.0900 8,630,800
H
fTETH HAtERES | ST TEEY 400 | 2026 4F-4 510 $65.3250 $3,340.9300 8,631,200
H
T TH AR Em | BSEITAETAGY 100 | 2026 %£4 H 10 $65.3000 $6,528.5500 8,631,100
H
T TH AR Em | BSEITETAGY 5,400 | 2026 44 H 10 $65.3639 $44,996.4100 8,625,700
H
T TH HASREm | BSEITETAGE 600 | 2026 4 H 10 $65.3333 $4,997.1100 8,625,100
H




y R
BEe

TETH AR ES | BSEITETAGY 16,800 | 2026 44 A 10 $65.1671 | $139,749.1600 8,608,300
H

TETH HArgERES | ST TEAY 300 | 202644 A 10 $65.6250 $2,514.4600 8,608,600
H

fTETH HAERES | BEITETEAEY 1,200 | 2026 44 H 10 $65.3875 $10,004.1400 8,607,400
H

T TH AR Em | BSITETRGY 5,900 | 2026 44 H 10 $65.3814 $49,189.0100 8,601,500
H

T TH Bt R Em | BSITETRGE 21,800 | 202644 H 10 $65.4272 | $182,069.0200 8,579,700
H

T4 TH AR Em | BSEITETRGE 164,800 | 2026 44 A 10 $65.3663 | $1,373,572.5800 8,414,900
H

fTETH HAERES | BEITETEEY 6,400 | 2026 4£4 A 10 $65.3648 $53,333.0000 8,408,500
H

T TH AR Em | BSEITETRGE 1,200 | 2026 44 H 10 $65.4167 $10,019.6000 8,407,300
H

PTETHE HAERIES | BEITETEEY 700 | 2026 44 H 10 $65.2714 $5,825.8700 8,406,600
H

PTET A HAERIES | BEITETEAEY 34,000 | 202644 H 10 $65.3860 | $2,220,377.5600 8,372,600
H
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